
Hallenspielplan  Friedrich-Ebert-Schule Seckbach  ( 16525 )
Arolser Straße 11
60389   Frankfurt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 10.09.2023 16:00 M-BL-C Eintr. Frankfurt IV HSG VfR/Ein...sbaden III 26:33

So. 17.09.2023 16:00 F-BL-A Eintr. Frankfurt II FSG Hattersheim/Hofheim 20:16

So. 24.09.2023 14:00

16:00

MJD-BLB

MJB BL-B

Eintr. Fran...III (a.K.)

Eintr. Frankfurt II

FTG Frankfurt II (a.K.)

SG Anspach

6:10

0:0

So. 01.10.2023 10:00

13:00

14:30

16:00

WJE-SPR

MJE-SPR

MJE-SPR

F-BL-A

Eintr. Fran... II (a.K.)

Eintr. Frankfurt II

Eintr. Frankfurt

Eintr. Frankfurt II

TuS Kriftel II (a.K.)

TV Hattersheim

TG Kastel

SG Wehrh./Obernh.

5:0

5:0

5:0

27:22

So. 15.10.2023 16:00 F-BL-A Eintr. Frankfurt II HSG Eschh./Steeden 32:17

Sa. 04.11.2023 09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30

10:50

11:10

11:30

11:50

12:10

12:30

14:00

w/m JF-
Turnierrunde

w/m JF-
Turnierrunde

w/m JF-
Turnierrunde

w/m JF-
Turnierrunde

w/m JF-
Turnierrunde

w/m JF-
Turnierrunde

w/m JF-
Turnierrunde

w/m JF-
Turnierrunde

w/m JF-
Turnierrunde

w/m JF-
Turnierrunde

MJE-SPR

Eintr. Frankfurt

HSG Main-Nidda

PSV GW Wiesbaden

Eintr. Frankfurt

HSG EppLa

Eintr. Frankfurt II

PSV GW Wiesbaden

Eintr. Frankfurt II

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG EppLa

Eintr. Frankfurt II

Eintr. Frankfurt II

HSG EppLa

Eintr. Frankfurt II

HSG Main-Nidda

PSV GW Wiesbaden

HSG Main-Nidda

Eintr. Frankfurt

HSG EppLa

PSV GW Wiesbaden

Eintr. Frankfurt

JSGmE MT-Ost

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

5:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 05.11.2023 12:00

13:30

15:00

16:30

18:00

MJD-BLB

MJD-BLB

WJE-SPR

MJE-SPR

M-BL-C

Eintr. Frankfurt

Eintr. Fran...III (a.K.)

Eintr. Frankfurt

Eintr. Fran...III (a.K.)

Eintr. Frankfurt IV

TV Hattersheim

JSG Eschbac... II (a.K.)

SG Wehrh./O... II (a.K.)

mJSG Schwal... IV (a.K.)

TG Rüsselsheim II

15:19

0:0

5:0

0:5

20:30

So. 19.11.2023 14:00

16:00

MJD-BLB

MJD-BLB

Eintr. Fran...III (a.K.)

Eintr. Frankfurt

SV Seulberg II

TSG Oberursel

30:7

18:14

Sa. 25.11.2023 11:30

13:00

14:30

16:00

18:00

WJE-SPR

MJE-SPR

MJB BL-B

F-BL-A

M-BL-B

Eintr. Frankfurt

Eintr. Fran...III (a.K.)

Eintr. Frankfurt II

Eintr. Frankfurt II

Eintr. Frankfurt II

TSG Oberursel II (a.K.)

HSG Sindlingen/Zeilsh.

TV Petterweil

HSG Brecken...u/Massenh.

TSG NW Frankfurt

5:0

5:0

21:39

18:15

0:0

So. 26.11.2023 18:00 M-BL-C Eintr. Frankfurt IV TG Eltville II 29:37

So. 03.12.2023 14:00

16:00

WJE-SPR

MJE-SPR

Eintr. Frankfurt

Eintr. Fran...III (a.K.)

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Steinb....nb./Glash.

5:0

0:5

So. 10.12.2023 12:30

14:00

MJD-BLB

MJD-BLB

Eintr. Fran...III (a.K.)

Eintr. Frankfurt

SG Wehrh./Obernh. II

HSG Sindlingen/Zeilsh.

19:9

26:28

So. 17.12.2023 12:00

14:00

MJD-BLB

MJD-BLB

Eintr. Fran...III (a.K.)

Eintr. Frankfurt

HSG Main-Nidda

TG Sachsenhausen II

17:22

16:15

Sa. 20.01.2024 10:00 w/m JF-
Spielfeste

Termin* geändert 21...10:00 Uhr* 0:0

So. 21.01.2024 16:00 F-BL-A Eintr. Frankfurt II TuS Holzheim 25:23

So. 04.02.2024 11:30

13:00

14:30

16:00

18:00

MJE-SPR

MJE-SPR

WJE-SPR

F-BL-A

M-BL-C

Eintr. Frankfurt II

Eintr. Fran...III (a.K.)

Eintr. Frankfurt

Eintr. Frankfurt II

Eintr. Frankfurt IV

mJSG Schwal...ederhö. II

TSG Oberursel

SG Wehrh./Obernh.

TV Petterweil

HSG MainHandball II

5:0

0:5

5:0

27:16

30:30



Hallenspielplan  Friedrich-Ebert-Schule Seckbach  ( 16525 )
Arolser Straße 11
60389   Frankfurt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 25.02.2024 10:30

12:00

13:30

WJE-SPR

MJE-SPR

MJE-SPR

Eintr. Frankfurt

Eintr. Fran...III (a.K.)

Eintr. Frankfurt II

TSG Eddersheim II (a.K.)

FTG Frankfurt II (a.K.)

TSG Eddersheim

0:5

5:0

5:0

Sa. 02.03.2024 10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

w/m JF-
Turnierrunde

w/m JF-
Turnierrunde

w/m JF-
Turnierrunde

w/m JF-
Turnierrunde

w/m JF-
Turnierrunde

w/m JF-
Turnierrunde

w/m JF-
Turnierrunde

w/m JF-
Turnierrunde

w/m JF-
Turnierrunde

w/m JF-
Turnierrunde

Eintr. Frankfurt

TV Hofheim

HSG Dotzheim/Schierstein

Eintr. Frankfurt

HSG Main-Nidda

Eintr. Frankfurt II

HSG Dotzheim/Schierstein

Eintr. Frankfurt II

TV Hofheim

HSG Main-Nidda

Eintr. Frankfurt II

HSG Main-Nidda

Eintr. Frankfurt II

TV Hofheim

HSG Dotzheim/Schierstein

TV Hofheim

Eintr. Frankfurt

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Dotzheim/Schierstein

Eintr. Frankfurt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 03.03.2024 18:00 M-BL-C Eintr. Frankfurt IV TuS Nordenstadt II 36:27

So. 10.03.2024 10:00

11:30

13:00

WJE-SPR

MJE-SPR

MJE-SPR

Eintr. Frankfurt

Eintr. Frankfurt II

Eintr. Fran...III (a.K.)

SV Seulberg

mJSG Schwarzbach II

HSG Main-Nidda II

5:0

5:0

0:5

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 16.03.2024 10:00

14:00

w/m JF-
Spielfeste

w/m JG-
Spielfeste

Termin*

Termin*

16.03.2024 10:00 Uhr*

16.03.2024 14:00 Uhr*

0:0

0:0

So. 17.03.2024 12:30

14:00

16:00

18:00

MJD-BLB

MJD-BLB

F-BL-A

M-BL-C

Eintr. Fran...III (a.K.)

Eintr. Frankfurt

Eintr. Frankfurt II

Eintr. Frankfurt IV

TSG Oberursel II

TSG Eddersheim II (a.K.)

TuS Nordenstadt II

HSG Hochh./Wicker III

26:19

26:3

31:28

30:32

So. 21.04.2024 16:00 F-BL-A Eintr. Frankfurt II HSG MainHandball 31:9

So. 28.04.2024 18:00 M-BL-C Eintr. Frankfurt IV TV Erbenheim 30:33

So. 05.05.2024 16:00

18:00

F-BL-A

M-BL-B

Eintr. Frankfurt II

Eintr. Frankfurt II

HSG EppLa

MSG Schwarzbach II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.05.2024 14:00 F-BL-A Eintr. Frankfurt II SV Seulberg II 0:0


